@ Dometic  RANGEHOODS - SPARE PARTS

Model: Dometic CK 155




M@ Dometic

Model: Dometic CK155

ITEM

21
22
25
32
33
100
101
102

PART
No.

3850 00 103/7
3850 05 601/5
7362 85 251/4
3002 01 600/8

3850 06 2021
3850 05 901/9
3850 04 501/8
3850 06 301/
8251 20 100/3

8251 20 10111

3850 04 701/4
3850 06 101/5
3850 06 601/4
3918 26 904/8
3918 22 101/5
4902 02 600/6
3850 06 901/8
7628 21 391/5

RANGEHOODS - SPARE PARTS

DESCRIPTION

valve cover
fan motor, cpl
hose clamp
Hose 4"

Lamp holder
Lamp, 10W, 12V
fat filter

switch
Instruction book
up to serial. 948
Instruction book
from serial. 949

mounting plate

spring

conductor with resistor
Push button, black
Clip .

Sealing

fuse retainer

fuse, 4Amp




